
ID Name Duration Start Finish

1 mesh plane fab 7 days Tue 6/29/10 Wed 7/7/10

2 mesh plan ship to tamu 2 days Thu 7/8/10 Fri 7/9/10

3 mesh plane assembly 2 days Thu 8/5/10 Fri 8/6/10

4 mesh plane ship to LBNL 2 days Mon 8/9/10 Tue 8/10/10

5 assemble back reflector 0 days Tue 6/29/10 Tue 6/29/10

6 fab rods and spacers 0 days Tue 6/29/10 Tue 6/29/10

7 assemble mesh planes to baseplate 2 days Wed 8/11/10 Thu 8/12/10

8

9 gas system complete 40 days? Wed 6/30/10 Tue 8/24/10

10 final pressure test 1 day? Wed 8/25/10 Wed 8/25/10

11

12 field cage panel fab 14 days Wed 6/30/10 Mon 7/19/10

13 field cage panel flycut and drill 2 days Wed 9/1/10 Thu 9/2/10

14 resistor (f.c.panel) prep 2 days Wed 8/4/10 Thu 8/5/10

15 resistor jig design &fab 7 days Wed 7/21/10 Thu 7/29/10

16 field cage panel assembly 2 days Fri 9/3/10 Mon 9/6/10

17

18 support panel artwork fab 4 days Tue 6/29/10 Fri 7/2/10

19 support panel fab 7 days Thu 7/15/10 Fri 7/23/10

20 support panel assembly 3 days Fri 9/3/10 Tue 9/7/10

21 resistor (support panel) prep 1 day Thu 8/5/10 Thu 8/5/10

22 field cage module assembly 1 day? Wed 9/8/10 Wed 9/8/10

23 support post fab 1 day Wed 7/21/10 Wed 7/21/10

24 assemble field cage modules to TPC 2 days Thu 9/9/10 Fri 9/10/10

25

26 PMT mount plane fab 33 days Wed 7/28/10 Fri 9/10/10

27 PMT back plane fab 0 days Tue 6/29/10 Tue 6/29/10

28 PMT support tube fab 1 day Thu 9/2/10 Thu 9/2/10

29 PMT to mount plane assemble 1 day Mon 9/13/10 Mon 9/13/10

30 PMT subassembly assemble to TPC 1 day Tue 9/14/10 Tue 9/14/10

31 PMT cable assemble to feedthroughs 3 days Wed 9/15/10 Fri 9/17/10

32 PMT cabling to PMTs 2 days Mon 9/20/10 Tue 9/21/10

33 PMT distribution box 7 days Wed 6/30/10 Fri 7/9/10

34 PMT gas shroud 1 day? Fri 8/13/10 Fri 8/13/10

35 plenum fab 4 days Wed 7/14/10 Mon 7/19/10

36 plenum assemble 1 day Wed 9/15/10 Wed 9/15/10

37 HV cable bender fab 2 days Tue 7/20/10 Wed 7/21/10

38 HV cable terminal fab 3 days Mon 7/19/10 Wed 7/21/10

39 HV cable assemble to feedthroughs 1 day? Tue 6/29/10 Tue 6/29/10

40 HV cabling final 2 days Thu 8/26/10 Fri 8/27/10

41 gas line assemble 1 day Thu 9/16/10 Thu 9/16/10

42 HV test chamber fab 3 days Thu 8/5/10 Mon 8/9/10

43 HV test 2 days Thu 8/26/10 Fri 8/27/10

44 Close up chamber 2 days Fri 9/17/10 Mon 9/20/10

45 initial gas flow testing 1 day? Tue 9/21/10 Tue 9/21/10

46 Start Experiment 0 days Tue 9/21/10 Tue 9/21/10
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